Liverpool
Girls 7th/8th Soccer
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

o Elizabeth Acee
o Katie Henson

Players (25)

NAME

Alexis Beck

Allison Brandt

Ella Breckheimer
Krystyna Chybinski
Ava Colavita

Nora Cole
Madelyn Devendorf
Gabriella Gonzales
Tatum Grady
Lauren Graham
Lilia Hertweck
Angeliena Kohler
Kaylee Lockwood
Emelie Masterson
Miriam McKinnon
Sydney Nestor
Kaylee Renaud
Lauren Sacco
Liliana Salinas
Sophia Sanjurjo
Eliana Scivetti
Graceanne Sleeth
Katherine Springall
Taima Tearney
Madison Williams

NUMBER

12
8
4
26
17
18
5
24
15
3
19
25
23
7
7
1/11

16

10

20

1/11

14
13

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Theresa Piraino

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

GRADE
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
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